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Academic Affairs, Office of				N/A						
Academic Innovation, Office of			Elizabeth McMurtry	elizmcm@pdx.edu	

Admissions						Tom Yang		tommyy@pdx.edu___	 
Anthropology						N/A						
Architecture						Andrew Santa Lucia	asanta@pdx.edu								Aaron Whelton		awhelton@pdx.edu	
Art & Design						Taravat Talepasand	taravat@pdx.edu	
 							Meredith James	mejames@pdx.edu	
Athletics						N/A						
Biology							Stefanie Kautz		skautz@pdx.edu	
Black Studies						Pedro Ferbel-Azcarate	  pedro@pdx.edu	
Business (SBA), Academic Professionals		Zach Benson		zbenson@pdx.edu	
Business (SBA), Faculty				Michael Dimond	mcdimond@pdx.edu								Piman Limpaphayom	piman@pdx.edu								Kristi Yuthas		yuthask@pdx.edu	
Business Accelerator					N/A						
Campus Events & Student Union (CESU)		See Student Support & Programs		
Campus Rec						Peter Kramer		pkramer@pdx.edu 	
Center for Entrepreneurship				N/A						
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Center for Improvement of Child &
Family Services (CCF)					N/A					 	
Center for Internship, Mentoring, Research (CIMR)	N/A		_				
Center for Public Service				See National Policy Consensus Center		
Chemistry						Dean Atkinson		atkinsondb@pdx.edu	
Chicano/Latino Studies				N/A						
CLAS – Dean’s Office (APs)				Clare Quinn		quinnc@pdx.edu	
Communications					Tanner Cooke		tcooke@pdx.edu	
Conflict Resolution					N/A						
Criminology & Criminal Justice			Arynn Infante		infante3@pdx.edu 	
							Katie Wuschke		wuschke@pdx.edu	
CUPA APs – Academic Professionals			N/A						
Dean of Student Life (DOSL)				N/A						
Economics						John Hall		hallj@pdx.edu		
Education (COE): Counselor Education			Kim Hattig Douglas	hattigk@pdx.edu	

Education (COE): Curriculum & Instruction		Yasin Tunc		tunc2@pdx.edu	

Education (COE): Ed. Leadership & Policy		Ramin Farahmandpur	rfp@pdx.edu		

Education (COE): Helen Gordon Office			N/A						

Education (COE): OR Center for Career Development	N/A		________________________
	
Education (COE): RAS, Dean’s Office			Stefanie Randol	srandol@pdx.edu 	

Education (COE): Special Education			N/A						

Engineering - Computer Action Team			N/A						
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Engineering & Computer Science			N/A						

Engineering & Technology Management		N/A						
Engineering, APs - Academic Professionals		Justin Traughber	traug@pdx.edu		
Engineering, Civil & Environmental			N/A						
Engineering, Electrical & Computer			Jonathan Bird		bird@pdx.edu									Melinda Holtzman	holtzman@pdx.edu	 
Engineering, Mechanical				N/A						
English							Paul Collins		pcollins@pdx.edu	
							Bill Knight		wpk@pdx.edu		 
[bookmark: _Hlk479950170]
Environmental Science (ESR, ESM, SCC)		Patrick Edwards	patrick.edwards@pdx.edu							Melissa Haeffner	melh32@pdx.edu	
Film							Benjamin Mendelsohn	bam34@pdx.edu	
Financial Aid						N/A						
Financial Services					N/A						
Geography						Alida Cantor		acantor@pdx.edu	
Geology						Alexander Ruzicka	ruzickaa@pdx.edu	
Graduate Studies					See RGS/SPA					

History							Joseph Bohling		jbohling@pdx.edu								Evguenia Davidova	evguenia@pdx.edu	
Honors College						Paul McCutcheon	pmccu2@pdx.edu								Federico Perez		fedperez@pdx.edu	
Indigenous Nations Studies				N/A						
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Institute for Natural Resources (OBC/INR)		Jacob Rose		jacorose@pdx.edu								Andrew Christensen	achr2@pdx.edu	
Institute for Sustainable Solutions (ISS)		N/A						
Intensive English Language Program (IELP)		N/A			__________________
Judaic Studies						Loren Spielman	spielman@pdx.edu	 
Library							Julie Stone		stoneju@pdx.edu	
Linguistics						Alissa Hartig		ahartig@pdx.edu	
Math & Statistics					Rachel Webb		webbr@pdx.edu	
Metro Studies, Aging, & Population			Ellis Hews		ehews@pdx.edu 	
Music & Theater					Amanda Singer		amsinger@pdx.edu	
National Policy Consensus Center			Sarah Giles		sagiles@pdx.edu	
[bookmark: _Hlk481748597]Office of Global Engagement/Innovation (OGEI)	Paul Braun		pbraun@pdx.edu	
							Christine Igarta	igartac@pdx.edu	
Philosophy						Brad Berman		bberman@pdx.edu	
Physics							N/A						
Politics & Global Affairs				Maureen Hickey	mhh3@pdx.edu		

Psychology						Jason Newsom		newsomj@pdx.edu	

Public Administration					N/A	______________________________

Public Health, School of				Jamie Jones		jljones@pdx.edu 	

Regional Research Institute (RRI)			Torey Redwood	torey@pdx.edu 	
							Christian Thompson	cdt3@pdx.edu		

Research & Grad Studies/			
	Sponsored Projects Admin)/
	Grad Studies (RGS/SPA/Grad)			Nicholas Crivello	crivel@pdx.edu	
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School of Social Work (SSW)				Lisa Cordova		lcordova@pdx.edu 
Samuel Gioia		gioia@pdx.edu 	
							Ericka Kimball		ekimball@pdx.edu	
Sociology						José Padín		padinj@pdx.edu 	
Speech & Hearing Sciences				Carolyn Quam		cquam@pdx.edu	

Student Academic Support Services (SASS)		Crystal Tenty		ctenty@pdx.edu	
							Gracie Sheets		gsheets@pdx.edu	

Student Activities & Leadership (SALP)		Melia Tichenor		tichenor@pdx.edu	
							Madeline Frisk		mfrisk@pdx.edu	

Student Health and Counseling (SHAC)			Jennifer Dahlin		jdahlin@pdx.edu 	
							Keith Powrie		kpowrie@pdx.edu 	

Student Legal Services (SLS)				N/A						

Student Support & Programs:				
	(DMS, MCSS, NASCC, UB/ETS, TRIO, OGDI)	N/A						
Transportation Research & Education Center 		N/A						
University Advising Resource Center			Alvaro Vazquez		aalvaro@pdx.edu	
							Sam Peters		sapeters@pdx.edu	
							Luis Vega		lacost2@pdx.edu	

University Student Success (OSS, UCC, TRSRC)	Amy Siever		siever@pdx.edu									Shayn Snyder		shays@pdx.edu		
University Studies					Rowanna Carpenter	carpenr@pdx.edu	 
Urban Studies						Aaron Golub		agolub@pdx.edu	
Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies		Eric Mankowski		cbem@pdx.edu  	
							Molly Benitez		mbenitez@pdx.edu	
World Languages & Literature				N/A						
If you wish to contact your unit representative but do not see your department/unit represented,
contact the Vice President for Membership & Organizing, Ellis Hews, at aaup@psuaaup.net. 
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